Kindersprint in Leipzig 2024

Jungen Méadchen

H
o

© NGO, WNE

Elias Jabbar
Ludwig Udet
Florian Ponhl
Nils Buschmann
Phil Grummisch
Johann Langner
Theo Lau
Musa Keita
Emil Seidel
Jawid Hassani

5,971
6,000
6,306
6,517
6,542
6,554
6,622
6,695
6,720
6,748

© 0N OAO®NE-

H
o

Pauline Wachsmuth 6,223
Lene Geitner 6,392
Jasmin Linke 6,766

Mira Schwenke 6,793
Alessia Marants 6,806
Ava MielRner 6,843
Lea Starke 6,880
Cria Linh Luu 6,942
Emma Jacobs 6,952
Anna Prechtl 6,966

Jungen Méadchen

© 0N OrWDN

H
o

Semen Khodariev
Lennert Jagan
Oskar Miller
Peter Raasch

Nicklas Ludwig
Paul Heutrich Rosario
Julian Hegmann
Konrad Geidel
Oscar Oschmann
Piet Oesterreich

5,657
5,844
5,895
5,939
6,035
6,060
6,082
6,084
6,148
6,231

© N OAWODN -

Anne Liona Laue 6,021
Melina Karic 6,103
Rosa Golz 6,200
Mariia Nesterova 6,316
Lotta Ullrich 6,373
Magdalena Czekalla 6,388
Zazou Spalke 6,426
Isabelle Wanta 6,441
Linda Vesely 6,454
Pia Danzer 6,456
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Jungen Méadchen

© N GOrWNE
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Marc Michael Graf
Mattheo Thieme
Mehram Jafari
Tim Glarzel
Merlin Ratay
Felix Ratay
Lukas Marants
Corvin Ulrich
Haydar Al-Qado
Maximilian Majonek

5,652
5,667
5,694
5,736
5,744
5,791
5,843
5,872
5,878
5,893

© 0N OAWN -

H
o

Karolina Hanko 6,034
Emilia Langner 6,038
Alessia Moroianu 6,090
Frieda Baumann 6,119
Theresa Petters 6,120
Helene Geigemdller 6,121
Juna Runke 6,140
Naomi Denell 6,155
Schikeba Isapzai 6,160
Gharam Aljalal 6,193

Jungen Méadchen

H
o

© 0o NOgakrwd-

Arthur Wischgoll
Theodor Wachsmuth
Anton Bauer
Julian Bete
Denis Cherkashin
Jesco Heckel
Justus Brauer
Taylor Konieczny
Jelelyon Owusu Yeboah
Ivavinder Singh Jahnert

5,558
5,574
5,617
5,704
5,754
5,754
5,758
5,777
5,780
5,880

© N OAWODN-

._\
©

Marta Hoinko 5,405
Lea Sheyman 5,491
Helene Tilgner 5,590
Philippa Kittel 5,632
Liesbeth Blume 5,829
Cora Brischke 5,884
Stella Laux 5,938
Jello Schwarz 5,956
Joline Endeladze 6,003
Paula Schlichter 6,020
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